2019
FLOWLOGIC
Range of Variable
Refrigerant Flow (VRF) solutions
Why choosing
a VRF system?
 �One system for multiple applications
Shopping centers	 Villas	 Hostels	 Offices

Heating power
( kW)
M
IN
I F
LO
W
LO
G
IC
 II
YCV080 R410A 8 3 8 9.5
YCV125
R410A 8
4 12.5 14
YCV150 5 15 17
YCV180 6 18 20
YCVFD220
R410A 8
8 22.5 25
YCVFD280 10 28 31.5
YCVFD335 12 33.5 37.5
F
LO
W
LO
G
IC
 II
I
YDV280
R410A 10
10 28 31.5
YDV335 12 33.5 37.5
YDV400 14 40 45
YDV450 16 45 50
YDV504
R410A 10
18 50.4 56.5
YDV560 20 56 63
YDV615 22 61.5 69
YDV680 24 68 73
W
AT
E
R